NA / NB  series
Circular VAV and CAV air volume control terminals
Description
Type designation
Technical data
    - General
    - Specification
    - Installation instruction
Model overview dimensios
Sound data
Sound data
Sound data
Sound data
  /
NBOA... / NBOB...
NAOC... / NBOC...
 NAOG... / NBOG... / NAON... / NBON...
NAOJ... / NBOJ... / NAOQ... / NBOQ...
Page
1
2
3
3
4 - 5
6 - 7
8 - 9
10 - 11
12 -13
Table of contents  Circular VAV and CAV
air volume control terminals
Changes w/o notice or obligation
Rev 100422
1
O
N
N
B
E
O
B
N - B - O - N - E - O - B
N B O N E O B 1 6 0 R 1 0 0 0
Circular VAV and CAV
air volume control terminals
   Type designation
NA / NB.....
Composition type designation:
Position 1 :  Product group
N = air volume control terminals
Position 2 : Function
A single wall circular volume control terminal  =  ,
B = double wall circular volume control terminal ,
1 = non standard specify separately ,
Position 3 :  Controls manufacturer( )
O without controls
For controls contact our sales staff
 =